
Nordstrom Contracting Consulting Corp Project 620-14-114

Bld 29 Roof Replacement

Schedule

Project: 620-14-114 - Bld 29 Montrose Roof Replacement
Nordstrom Contracting & Consulting Corp

Project end date:

## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ##

1 Weekly

Item Task Start End

Work 

Days

Cal. 

Days

%

Done 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30

1 Critical Submittals

1.1 Notice To Proceed Thu 1/13/22 Thu 1/13/22 1 1 100%

1.2 Critical Submittals Fri 1/14/22 Thu 3/17/22 45 63 25%

1.3 Asbestos Abatement Submittals Fri 4/01/22 Fri 4/29/22 21 29 10%

1.4 Section Submittals Mon 1/24/22 Fri 3/04/22 30 40 10%

1.5 Schedule Mon 1/24/22 Fri 3/04/22 30 40 10%

1.6 Mobilization Thu 1/13/22 Fri 3/04/22 10 51 10%

BUILDING 11 Mon 4/04/22 Tue 7/19/22 107 0%

Building 29- Roof Work Mon 4/04/22 Tue 7/19/22 106 107 0%

Instllation of scaffolding @ entrances Mon 4/04/22 Fri 4/08/22 5 5

ASBESTOS ABATMENT Mon 4/11/22 Fri 4/29/22 15 19

Re-Roofing Mon 4/11/22 Fri 4/29/22 15 19

Installation of fall protection Mon 5/02/22 Fri 5/13/22 10 12

Gutter work- Attick Gable work & vents Mon 5/16/22 Fri 5/27/22 10 12

Lightning Protection Mon 5/30/22 Fri 6/10/22 10 12

Building exterior restorations Mon 5/30/22 Fri 6/03/22 5 5

Replace platform & stairs at rear entrance Mon 6/13/22 Fri 6/24/22 10 12

Lightning Protection Mon 6/27/22 Fri 7/08/22 10 12

Gutter downsprout work Mon 6/27/22 Fri 7/08/22 10 12

Restoration of landscaping Mon 7/11/22 Tue 7/12/22 2 2

PUNCH LIST Wed 7/13/22 Tue 7/19/22 5 7

Weeks 50-56

Dec 2022 - Jan 2023Jul 2022 - Sep 2022

Weeks 36-42

Sep 2022 - Oct 2022

Weeks 29-35 Weeks 43-49

Oct 2022 - Dec 2022Apr 2022 - May 2022

Weeks 22-28

Jun 2022 - Jul 2022Feb 2022 - Apr 2022Jan 2022 - Feb 2022

Weeks 15-21Weeks 8-14Weeks 1-7Display Week:

Project Start Date:

1/13/2022 (Thursday) 1/13/2023 (Friday)
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